
DARUKA MAP BUS ROUTES

282 Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        02 6760 7190    

Legend

Calala

South
Tamworth

Oxley Vale

Daruka

AM - Tamworth Daruka S225
PM - Tamworth Daruka S225

 
 
School pick up/drop off

Transfer/Interchange

Urangera Rd

Daruka
Wyyndham

W
oo

no
ok

a 
Rd

Oxley High 
School

McCarthy  
Catholic 
College

Calrossy Anglican 
School - William 
Cowper Campus

Tamworth South 

Public S
chool

Tamworth High School

Tamworth 

Public School

Calrossy 
Anglican 
School

Pe
el 

St

Pi
pe

r 
St

Bridge St

Moo
re 

Cree
k R

d

Ke
nt

 S
t

Daruka Rd

Daruka Rd

Tin
tin

hu
ll R

d

Eloura Rd

W
oll

an
da

 R
d Bagenmar Rd

Windsor Park Rd

Pi
pe

r 
St

Upp
er 

St

Goonoo Goonoo Rd



Daruka S225 (Whale)
- Morning Monday to Friday

Time

7:50	 493 Woonoonka Rd, Woonooka

7:52	 353 Woonoonka Rd

7:54	 274 Woonoonka Rd

7:55	 164 Woonoonka Rd

7:56	 76 Woonoonka Rd

7:57	 61 Woonoonka Rd

7:58	 34 Urangera Dr

7:59	 Cnr Condowie Cl & Urangera Rd

8:00	 12 Yurguga Cl

8:01	 Cnr Dunwigerie & Urangera

8:02	 102 Urangera Rd

8:03	 Cypress Ln & Daruka Rd

8:04	 773 Daruka Rd

8:05	 710 Daruka Rd

8:06	 642 Daruka Rd

8:07	 624 Daruka Rd

8:08	 135 Windsor Park Rd, Windsor Park

8:11	 58 Windsor Park Rd

8:22	 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL

8:24	 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 

	 Brisbane Street Campus

8:25	 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL 

8:35	 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 

	 - William Cowper Campus

8:40	 McCARTHY CATHOLIC COLLEGE 

Daruka S225 (Whale) 
- Afternoon Monday to Friday

Time

15:15	 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 

	 - William Cowper Campus

15:17	 McCARTHY CATHOLIC COLLEGE 

15:30	 TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

15:35	 TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION

15:42	 CALROSSY ANGLICAN SCHOOL 

	 Brisbane Street Campus 

15:45	 OXLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

16:02	 58 Windsor Park Rd, Windsor Park

16:03	 135 Windsor Park Rd

16:05	 624 Daruka Rd

16:06	 642 Daruka Rd, Daruka

16:07	 710 Daruka Rd

16:08	 773 Daruka Rd

16:10	 34 Urangera Rd, Woonooka

16:11	 74 Urangera Dr

16:13	 Condowie Cl & Urangera Rd

16:14	 104 Urangera Rd

16:16	 12 Yuruga Cl

16:18	 Cypress Lane, Woonooka Rd

16:22	 61 Woonooka Rd 

16:23	 76 Woonooka Rd 

16:24	 164 Woonooka Rd 

16:25	 274 Woonooka Rd

16:26	 353 Woonooka Rd 

16:27	 493 Woonooka Rd

DARUKA BUS TIMETABLE

282 Gunnedah Road Tamworth       www.maccoaches.com.au        02 6760 7190    

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH RAILWAY STATION

A
ll 

bu
se

s 
de

pa
rt

 a
t 

8:
30

am

A
ll 

bu
se

s 
de

pa
rt

 a
t 

15
:4

2p
m

BUS INTERCHANGE - TAMWORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL PMAM

Tregarthen (Rat)
Hillvue Public School	                      arrives at	 15:12pm 
St Edwards Primary	                      arrives at	 15:15pm
St Edwards Infants	                      arrives at	 15:20pm

Forest Hills (2 Dinosaurs)
St Jospehs	                                     arrives at	 15:10pm
St Nicholas	                                     arrives at	 15:25pm
Tamworth Public	                      arrives at	 15:28pm

Daruka 1 (Whale)
Calrossy Anglican School (William Cowper)	 15:20pm
McCarthy Catholic 	                       arrives at	15:22pm

Daruka 2 (Deer)
Tamworth South Public                  arrives at 15:24pm
Tamworth High School                   arrives at 15:30pm

Upper Moore Creek (Lobster)
Oxley Vale Public                              arrives at 15:28pm

Moore Creek Caves (Cheetah)
Westdale		                       arrives at	 15:22pm
Peel High School                              arrives at	 15:28pm
Tamworth West Public                     arrives at	 15:35pm

Tamworth Buslines
Farrer MAHS		                      arrives at	 15:18pm

Bus 8 (Ladybug)
Carinya	                                    arrives at	 15:25pm

Tregarthen (Rat)
St Edwards Infants	                      arrives at	 8:42am
St Edwards Primary	                      arrives at	 8:45am
St Edwards Infants	                     arrives at	 8:50am

Forest Hills (Snail)
St Nicholas	                                    arrives at	 8:35am

Daruka 1 (Whale)
Calrossy Anglican School (William Cowper)	 8:40am
McCarthy Catholic 	                       arrives at	8:42am

Daruka 2 (Deer)
Tamworth High	                      arrives at	 8:38am
Timbumburi (THS)	                       arrives at 8:38am
Tamworth South Public                   arrives at 8:42am

Upper Moore Creek (Lobster)
Oxley Vale Public                               arrives at 8:50am

Moore Creek Caves (Cheetah)
Tamworth West Public School        arrives at	 8:35am
St Josephs	                                     arrives at	 8:42am
Peel High School	                      arrives at	 8:44am

Tamworth Buslines
Farrer MAHS		                      arrives at	 8:45am

Bus 2 (Rhino)
Carinya	                                    arrives at	 8:42am

Change buses here to go to your school below Coming from the following school change buses here to go home


